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Classe “Ruolo d’Onore”

anno 2000 (Radiorama 10/1999 - 3/2000)

4a
1a
1a
44

43 Paesi confermati
42 Paesi confermati

41 Paesi confermati

AIRn.°

Claudio Gioso
Sergio Delle Vedove

Silvestro Tanini 1356
Stefano Moroni 2603
Dario Gabrielli 1393
Piero Rodolfo Macarro 2186
Fulvio Porticelli

Salvatore Niosi 2267

Valeriano Damasconi 2641
Franco De Luca 1126
Luigi Cobisi 39
Moritz Salizzoni 2700
Paolo Morandotti
Adriano Bianco

Claudia B. Viazzo

1718

Alessandro Golfi 923
Fabrizio Maio
Sandro Montorsi 2203

Juan Gavilan Lozano
Ewald Bartunek
Bruno Pecolatto
Filippo Giannetti

130

anno 2001 (Radiorama 6,10,12/2000 - 3/2001)

23.
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38.
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41.

41 Paesi confermati

44 Paesi confermati

41 Paesi confermati

41 Paesi confermati

Giuseppe Albrizio
Denis De Vecchi
Carlo Prazzoli

Peter Weissengruber
Ewald Bartunek
Alessandro Rosetta
Salvatore Armando
Nik Borovenski

Marco Givonetti
Jaroslav Bohac
Luciano Bianchini
Marcello Casali
Alessandro Sanvitale
Ermanno Pasquini
Hans-Jurgen Schmelzer
Filippo Giannetti
Massimo Scaglione
Angelo Anastasio
Alessandro Sanvitale

2110
613

2793

2706
2684

1688
1923

2797
1913

1923

anno 2002 (Radiorama 5, 10/2001 - 1, 2, 4/2002)

42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

2a
4a
44
3a
44
1a
od
3a
4a
42
4a
33

46 Paesi confermati

Alessandro Micheli 1766
Frank Kiinzel
Antonello Caputo
Fausto Pagnini
Maurizio Bosco
Bernd Schmidt
Frank Schitting
Salvatore Valerio Sorci 2795

2581
2851

Davide Borroni 2728
Giuseppe Morlé 2852
Livio Provinciani 2885
Enrico Ciulla 2892

Lendinara RO
Martignacco UD

Verona

Busto Arsizio VA
Cadoneghe PD

Varese

Roma

Monticelli Terme PR
S.Martino Buon Albergo VR
Trieste

Firenze

Trento

Trezzano sul Naviglio Ml
Cisterna AT

Cordoba (Argentina)
Roma

Malnate VA

Modena

San Vicente Dels Horts - Barcelona (Spagna)

Vienna (Austria)
Pont Canavese TO
Montignoso MS

Cittaducale RI

San Quirino PN

Agazzano PC

Enns (Austria)

Vienna (Austria) (ex n. 20)
Roma

Palermo

Novokuznetsk (Russia)
Gaglianico Bl

Usti nad Labem (Rep. Ceca)
Querceta LU

Roma

Caltana VE

Torino

Marktredwitz (Germania)
Montignoso MS (ex n. 22)
Alba CN

Bellizzi SA

Caltana VE

Canal S. Bovo TN
Neugersdorf (Germania)
Cosenza

Grosseto

Romans D’lsonzo GO
Freiburg i. Br. (Germania)
Kelsterbach (Germania)
Sanremo IM

Sanremo IM

Formia LT

Torino

Mese SO



Torino
Roma
Alba CN (ex n. 39)
Roma

Canal San Bovo TN
Roma

Cairo Montenotte SV
Borgosesia VC
Sagrado GO
Palazzolo dello Stella UD
Savona

Erba CO

Boretto RE

Mese SO (ex n. 53)
Genova

Roma

San Dona di Piave VE
Frankfurt am Main (Germania)
Erba CO (ex n. 65)

Siviglia (Spagna)
Savona (ex n. 64)
Monza Ml

Santa Maria a Vico CE

Bagheria PA

Maddaloni CE

Newark NJ (USA)
Milano

Mori TN

Monza MI (ex n. 75)
Savona (ex n. 64 e n. 74)

Pratola Peligna AQ
Vimodrone Ml

Urnieta (Spagna)

Mese SO (ex n. 53 e n. 67)
Irkutsk (Russia)
Vasteras (Svezia)

Mississauga ON (Canada)

Novokuznetsk-Kurbass (Russia)

Villar Dora TO
Albano Laziale RM
Verona

Masio AL

Mariano Comense CO
Novara
Sanremo IM (ex n. 49)

54. 22 Rodolfo Zucchetti 2393
55. 32 Marcello Mattei 1403
56. 24 Massimo Scaglione 1913
57. 42 Piero Di Girolamo

anno 2003 (Radiorama 5, 6,7, 10, 11/2002- 1, 4, 5/2003)
58. 12 Alessandro Micheli 1766
59. 3@ Gianni Gargani 2695
60. 42 Flavio Becco 1644
61. 48 Cesare Signini 1244
62. 42 Luca Gallovics 2537
63. 42 Giuliano Dal Ben 2739
64. 14 44 Paesi confermati Fiorenzo Repetto 2909
65. 42 Roberto Martini 2890
66. 42 Gianni Alberici 1446
67. 2@ Enrico Ciulla 2892
68. 32 Franco Pesce 2849
69. 42 Giancarlo Di Bella 2502
anno 2004 (Radiorama 7, 12/2003)

70. 2@ Francesco Morsilli

71. 14 45 Paesi confermati  Siegbert Gerhard

72. 3@ Roberto Martini 2890
anno 2005 (Radiorama 5, 6, 7, 9/2004)

73. 22 Emilio Jimenez Lopez

74. 14 46 Paesi confermati Fiorenzo Repetto 2909
75. 4@ Angelo Dalla Muta 3002
76. 42 Giuseppe Russo 2997
anno 2006 (Radiorama 6/2005- 1, 3, 4, 5/20006)

77. 32 Sergio Maria Presentato

78. 4@ Guglielmo Elefante

79. 32 Harry L. Hines

80. 42 Marco Sgarzoni 3056
81. 32 Sergio Mottaran 2973
82. 32 Angelo Dalla Muta 3002
83. 12 50 Paesi confermati Fiorenzo Repetto 2909
anno 2007 (Radiorama 6, 9, 10, 11, 12/20006)

84. 42 Marino Pace

85. 44 Stefano Paolini 3057
86. 42 Jose Luis Salaverria Gomez
87. 124 42 Paesi confermati Enrico Ciulla 2892
88. 22 Boris Chastoedov

89. 12 43 Paesi confermati Lennart Weirell

90. --

91. 22 Ashok Kumar Bose

92. 32 Nik Borovenski

anno 2008 (Radiorama 12/2007, 1, 5/2008)

93. 44 Lorenzo Rossetti 3198
94. 42 Andrea Nardi 3177
95. 44 Andrea Furlanis

96. 42 Maurizio Milanese 3097
anno 2009 (Radiorama 6, 7, 9/2008 e 2/2009)

97. 32 Corrado Mauri 3142
98. 424 Eugenio Bertone 3157
99. 22 Valerio Salvatore Sorci 2795
100.42 Gianfranco Buonomo 3086

anno 2010 (Radiorama 11/2009, 1/2010)

101. 4@
102 42

Massimiliano Scordamaglia 3236

Luca Salucci 3262

Pontecagnano SA

Montombraro MO
Fano LU



